
SOUP OF THE DAY 16oz - 10.00 comes with oyster crackers or a slice of bread
SOUP

SALADS

EVERY SANDWICH COMES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF POTATO CHIPS OR POTATO SALAD OR PASTA SALAD
TUNA MELT - 15.00 White Albacore Tuna, Dill Pickles, Shredded Lettuce, Tomato and Red Onion on Parmesan-Grilled Sour Dough and melted Provolone.

ROASTED TURKEY - 14.00 Sliced Turkey, roasted to perfection, piled on Toasted Harvest Bread, with Cran-Raisins, Mayonnaise, Tomato and Provolone.

BLT - 14.00 Thick sliced Double Hickory Smoked Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheddar, Mayonnaise served on Sour Dough.

BBQ PORK - 14.00 Tender Slow-cooked Shredded Pork, marinated in a Sweet and Spicy BBQ Sauce, topped with Cheddar Cheese & Seasoned Onion Strings, 
                   served on a French Roll.

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH - 15.00 Thin sliced Breast of Chicken, Lettuce and Tomato drizzled with Ranch Dressing, Hickory Smoked Bacon, Cheddar Cheese   
                                topped with Crispy Onion Strings & BBQ Sauce, served on a Grilled French Roll.

BANH MI - 14.00 Homemade pickled Veggies, Onion, Cilantro, Jalapeno and slow-cooked BBQ Pulled Pork, piled on a French Roll.

CLASSIC CLUB - 15.00 The Original Triple Decker! Bacon, Baked Ham, Smoked Turkey with Tomatoes, Lettuce, on Toasted Sour Dough with Mayonnaise. 
                     Add Avocado +1.50 Make it a Night Club by Substituting with Harvest Bread

COBB SANDWICH - 14.00 Sliced Chicken Breast, Bacon, Boiled Egg, Lettuce,Tomato and Ranch on Toasted French Roll with melted Blue Cheese.

DELI STYLE GRILLED CHEESE - 12.00 Loaded with Cheddar & Provolone on Asiago Parmesan-Grilled Sour Dough Bread. 
                                   Add Ham or Smoked Turkey or Bacon +3.00
BELLA’S DELI VEGGIE - 12.00 Lightly toasted Sour Dough, spread with Jalapeno Cream Cheese and layered with sliced Tomatoes, Avocado, Red Onion, 
                            Green Pepper, Banana Peppers, Sprouts and a dash of Salt & Pepper. Add Bacon, Ham, or Turkey +3.00
GARDEN VEGGIE - 12.00 Lettuce, Tomatoes, Avocado, Red Onion, Green Pepper, Sprouts, Cheddar Cheese, piled on Harvest Bread with Mayonnaise 
                       and a Dash of Salt & Pepper

3 LITTLE PIGS - 15.00 Honey Baked Ham, Bacon, slow cooked BBQ Pork, served on toasted French Roll with melted Cheddar, Ranch Dressing, 
                     shredded Lettuce Crispy Onion Strings and you’re one full wolf!!

SANDWICHES

SALAD DRESSING - RANCH • BLUE CHEESE • CAESAR • OIL & VINEGAR

TRADITIONAL CAESAR - 12.00 Fresh Romaine, tossed with our House Made Caesar Dressing, 
Homemade Cheese Croutons and Shaved Parmesan Asiago Cheese. With Chicken +3.00

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD - 15.00 A deli delight! BBQ Seasoned Chicken, Tomato, Corn, Garbanzo 
Beans, Red  Onion, Chopped Eggs and Hickory Smocked Bacon served with Ranch Dressing and drizzled 
with Tangy BBQ Sauce and Topped with Onion Strings.

CHEF SALAD - 15.00 An American Classic! Honey Baked Ham, Smoked Turkey, Cheddar Cheese, 
Crisp Lettuce, Tomato and Egg tossed in the dressing of your choice.

COBB SALAD - 15.00 A traditional favorite! Served with Chicken Breast, Tomatoes, Bleu Cheese 
Crumbles, Crisp Bacon and Chopped Eggs, tossed in your choice of dressing. Topped with Avocado.

BLT SALAD - 14.00 Crisp Lettuce, Double Hickory Smoked Bacon, Cheddar Cheese. 
Fresh Tomato tossed in Hidden Valley Ranch Dressing. 

ORDER ONLINE 65 E Center St. Moab
(435) 355-0711

Special Orders:
Group Tour/Early Morning

Call (435) 260-7231

Prices and items subject to change.

TUNA MELT - 15.00 TUNA MELT - 15.00 White Albacore Tuna, Dill Pickles, Shredded Lettuce, Tomato and Red Onion on 
 Parmesan-Grilled Sour Dough and melted Provolone.

ROASTED TURKEY - 14.50ROASTED TURKEY - 14.50 Sliced Turkey, roasted to perfection, piled on Toasted Wheet Bread, 
 with Cran-Raisins, Mayonnaise, Tomato and Provolone.

BLT - 14.00 BLT - 14.00 Thick sliced Double Hickory Smoked Bacon, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheddar, 
 Mayonnaise served on Toasted Sour Dough.

BBQ PORK - 14.00 BBQ PORK - 14.00 Tender Slow-cooked Shredded Pork, marinated in a Sweet and Spicy BBQ Sauce,
 topped with Cheddar Cheese & Seasoned Onion Strings, served on a French Roll.

BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH - 15.00BBQ CHICKEN SANDWICH - 15.00 Thin sliced Breast of Chicken, Lettuce and Tomato drizzled 
 with Ranch Dressing, Hickory Smoked Bacon, Cheddar Cheese topped with Crispy Onion 
 Strings & BBQ Sauce, piled on a French Roll.

BANH MI - 15.00BANH MI - 15.00 Homemade pickled Veggies, Onion, Cilantro, Jalapeno, Mayo and slow-cooked BBQ Pulled 
 Pork, piled on a French Roll.

CLASSIC CLUB - 15.50 CLASSIC CLUB - 15.50 The Original Triple Decker! Bacon, Baked Ham, Smoked Turkey with Tomatoes, 
 Lettuce, on Toasted Sour Dough with Mayonnaise. Add Avocado +1.50

COBB SANDWICH - 15.00 COBB SANDWICH - 15.00 Sliced Chicken Breast, Bacon, Boiled Egg, Lettuce,Tomato and Ranch on
 Toasted French Roll with melted Blue Cheese.

DELI STYLE GRILLED CHEESE - 12.00DELI STYLE GRILLED CHEESE - 12.00 Loaded with Cheddar & Provolone on Asiago Parmesan-Grilled 
 Sour Dough Bread. Add Ham or Smoked Turkey or Bacon +3.00

CENTER STREET VEGGIE - 13.00 CENTER STREET VEGGIE - 13.00 Lightly toasted Sour Dough, spread with Jalapeno Cream Cheese and 
 layered with sliced Tomatoes, Avocado, Red Onion, Green Pepper, Banana Peppers, Sprouts and a 
 dash of Salt & Pepper. Add Bacon, Ham, or Turkey +2.00

GARDEN VEGGIE - 13.00 GARDEN VEGGIE - 13.00 Lettuce, Tomatoes, Avocado, Red Onion, Green Pepper, Sprouts, Cheddar 
 Cheese, piled on Wheet Bread with Mayonnaise and a Dash of Salt & Pepper. Add Bacon, Ham or
 Turkey +2.00

3 LITTLE PIGS - 15.003 LITTLE PIGS - 15.00 Honey Baked Ham, Bacon, slow cooked BBQ Pork, served on toasted French Roll 
 with melted Cheddar, Ranch Dressing, shredded Lettuce Crispy Onion Strings and you’re one full wolf!!

ITALIAN HERO 15.50 ITALIAN HERO 15.50 Ham, Genoa Salami, Provolone Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion, Bell Pepper, 
 Black Olive, Banana Pepper, Mayonnaise, Mustard, Oil & Vinegar, Salt & Pepper, Piled on French Roll

TRADITIONAL CAESAR - 12.00TRADITIONAL CAESAR - 12.00 Fresh Romaine, tossed with 
 our House Made Caesar Dressing, Homemade 
 Cheese Croutons and Shaved Parmesan Asiago 
 Cheese. With Chicken +3.00

BBQ CHICKEN SALAD - 15.00 BBQ CHICKEN SALAD - 15.00 A deli delight! BBQ Seasoned 
 Chicken, Tomato, Corn, Red Onion, Chopped Eggs and
  Hickory Smocked Bacon served with Ranch Dressing 
 and drizzled with Tangy BBQ Sauce and Topped with 
 Onion Strings.

SALADSSALADS
SALAD DRESSING • RANCH • BLUE CHEESE • CAESAR • OIL & VINEGAR • HONEY MUSTARDSALAD DRESSING • RANCH • BLUE CHEESE • CAESAR • OIL & VINEGAR • HONEY MUSTARD

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
EVERY SANDWICH COMES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF POTATO CHIPS OR POTATO SALAD OR PASTA SALADEVERY SANDWICH COMES WITH YOUR CHOICE OF POTATO CHIPS OR POTATO SALAD OR PASTA SALAD

CHEF SALAD - 15.00 CHEF SALAD - 15.00 An American Classic! Honey Baked Ham, 
 Smoked Turkey, Cheddar Cheese,Crisp Lettuce, 
 Tomato and Egg tossed in the dressing of your choice.

COBB SALAD - 15.00 COBB SALAD - 15.00 A traditional favorite! Served with Chicken
 Breast, Tomatoes, Bleu Cheese Crumbles, Crisp Bacon 
 and Chopped Eggs, tossed in your choice of dressing. 
 Topped with Avocado.

BLT SALAD - 14.00 BLT SALAD - 14.00 Crisp Lettuce, Double Hickory Smoked 
 Bacon, Cheddar Cheese. Fresh Tomato tossed in Hidden 
 Valley Ranch Dressing.
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